
Register Online
lompocteencenter.org/register

DECEMBER 2025
EventActivity Presentation/WorkshopExcursion

STEAM Lab:
Gift Box Design
4:00 p.m.

Popcorn “Treets”
4:00 p.m.

Holiday Cookie Art
4:00 p.m.

Movie & Popcorn
4:00 p.m.

Christmas Parade
6:00 p.m. | FREE

Monday

8

15

22

29

Wednesday

10

17

24

31

Thursday

11

18

25

5

Friday

12

19

26

Tuesday

9

1 3 42

16

23

30Winter Break
Center Closed

STEAM Lab:
Snow Slime
5:00 p.m.

Info Presentation by
White Buffalo Land Trust
4:00 p.m.

Game Competition:
White Elephant
4:00 p.m.

December Birthdaysʼ
Celebration
4:00 p.m.
Ice in Paradise
(Teen Night)
5:45 p.m. | FREE

Holiday Stocking
4:00 p.m.

Snow Globe
4:00 p.m.

Financial Aid Workshop
by SFSB
5:30 p.m.

Christmas Eve
Center Closed

Winter Break
Center Closed

Winter Break
Center Closed

Game Competition:
Snowball Battle
4:00 p.m.
Pre-Visit Presentation by
The Nature Conservancy
6:00 p.m.

STEAM Lab:
Artificial Snow
4:00 p.m.

Gingerbread House
4:00 p.m.

Tree Ornament
4:00 p.m.

Game Competition:
Basketball
4:00 p.m.

Christmas
Center Closed

Winter Break
Center Closed

New Yearʼs Eve
Center Closed

Holiday Season
Celebration
2:00 p.m.

Winter Break
Center Closed


