



# DECEMBER 2025



Register Online

[lompocteencenter.org/register](http://lompocteencenter.org/register)

● Activity  
 ★ Event  
 ▼ Excursion  
 ▲ Presentation/Workshop

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>● <b>Holiday Stocking</b> 1 4:00 p.m.</li> </ul>	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>● <b>Game Competition: Basketball</b> 2 4:00 p.m.</li> </ul>	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>● <b>STEAM Lab: Artificial Snow</b> 3 4:00 p.m.</li> </ul>	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>● <b>Gingerbread House</b> 4 4:00 p.m.</li> </ul>	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>● <b>Movie &amp; Popcorn</b> 5 4:00 p.m.</li> <li>▼ <b>Christmas Parade</b> 6:00 p.m.   FREE</li> </ul>
<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>● <b>Tree Ornament</b> 8 4:00 p.m.</li> <li>▲ <b>Financial Aid Workshop by SFSB</b> 5:30 p.m.</li> </ul>	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>● <b>Game Competition: Snowball Battle</b> 9 4:00 p.m.</li> <li>▲ <b>Pre-Visit Presentation by The Nature Conservancy</b> 6:00 p.m.</li> </ul>	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>● <b>STEAM Lab: Gift Box Design</b> 10 4:00 p.m.</li> </ul>	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>● <b>Popcorn "Treats"</b> 11 4:00 p.m.</li> </ul>	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>● <b>December Birthdays' Celebration</b> 12 4:00 p.m.</li> <li>▼ <b>Ice in Paradise (Teen Night)</b> 5:45 p.m.   FREE</li> </ul>
<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>● <b>Snow Globe</b> 15 4:00 p.m.</li> </ul>	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>● <b>Game Competition: White Elephant</b> 16 4:00 p.m.</li> </ul>	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>▲ <b>Info Presentation by White Buffalo Land Trust</b> 17 4:00 p.m.</li> <li>● <b>STEAM Lab: Snow Slime</b> 5:00 p.m.</li> </ul>	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>● <b>Holiday Cookie Art</b> 18 4:00 p.m.</li> </ul>	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>● <b>Holiday Season Celebration</b> 19 2:00 p.m.</li> </ul>
<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>● <b>Winter Break</b> 22 Center Closed</li> </ul>	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>● <b>Winter Break</b> 23 Center Closed</li> </ul>	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>● <b>Christmas Eve</b> 24 Center Closed</li> </ul>	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>● <b>Christmas</b> 25 Center Closed</li> </ul>	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>● <b>Winter Break</b> 26 Center Closed</li> </ul>
<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>● <b>Winter Break</b> 29 Center Closed</li> </ul>	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>● <b>Winter Break</b> 30 Center Closed</li> </ul>	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>● <b>New Year's Eve</b> 31 Center Closed</li> </ul>		